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Al phabet and

Handwriting

“I can write my ABCs!” is a wonderful thing for a parent to hear a child say.
Recognizing letters, writing them and knowing the sounds they make are all
essential skills in learning to read and write. The pages in this section give
children lots of practice in all these skills.

What to Do

On the letter-writing practice pages, have your child use a pencil to trace and
then write the letter. When finished, invite him or her to circle their “best
letter” on each page.

Once your child completes this section, encourage him or her to review the
word and picture pages for each letter. Reviewing these words regularly will
help your child develop reading and vocabulary skills through the year!

Keep On Going!

« Challenge your child to find letters in the world around them: on signs,
pieces of mail, license plates and so on.

« Focus on your child’s name. The letters in a child’s name are often the ones
he or she recognizes and writes first. Build confidence by having your child
sign his or her art work, notes and letters to friends and family.

Alphabet and Handwriting * K1

Scholastic Learning Express: Alphabet and Ha




identitying and writing Aa Date:

Identify and write the letters. -
; Paste the I
I Aasticker 1
here.
Uppercase A I I

Lowercase a

1 2
'fd 1_"1_’_‘:"_;’_‘1-_"_l’r”-:""l?;:""l_‘_‘:- """"""""""""
1 1

\/: \/: AN \N \N




word and picture cards a Date:

Say the words. Color the pictures.

ant

apple

angel

anchor




identifying and writing Bb Date:

Identify and write the letters. P 1
i Paste the I
I Bb sticker 1
Iy I
I ere. I
Uppercase B e e e o P
Ty +« 3 @ % 0@ a0
B A R i i Sl i Sl M
/ LA WL LA LA L,
Lowercase b
1
J 1 1 | | |
2 1 1 1 1 1
{ \3---:f-‘----:r-*‘----+lf'-‘----:-r-'~\----4lr~\ ----------------------
|\.¢’ |\.¢’ |\.¢’ |\.¢’ |\.¢’




word and picfure cards b Date:

Say the words. Color the pictures.

book

boots

bell

bicycle




identitying and wrifing Cc Date:

Identify and write the letters. -

i Paste the I

I Ccsticker 1

U I here. I

ppercase C e e e ——u
PIREEN PIREN PEEN PIREN PEEN

--------- Ry [
\~_/ \N_/ \~—/ \\—/ \~__/




word and picture cards ¢ Date:

Say the words. Color the pictures.

car

CUP

COwW

candle




identitying and writing Dd Date:

Identify and write the letters. P 1
i Paste the I
I Dd sticker 1
Iy [
I ere. I
Uppercase D e e e o P
2 —— ——— ———— ——— ——
\ T SRR I S I S R SR IR
el e e L B e R e S B
1 V4 1 V4 1 /7 1 V4 1 V4
-_— -_— -_— -_— -_—
Lowercase d
2
= | 1 1 1 1
‘| “ 1 1 1 1 1
f L [ o L
| 1 1 1 1
\’./| \\l| \’.Jl \\./l \\ll




word and picture cards d Date:

Say the words. Color the pictures.

dinosaur




identitying and wrifing Ee Date:

Identify and write the letters. i ;
; Paste the I
I Ee sticker 1
I here. i
Uppercase E

Lowercase e

2
- - = T T T T T s === === == - T = = === gm s, = = = == SmT T e e TR EEEEEEEE s
@ l__:| I_-:| l__:t l__:| I_-:|
] \ 2 \ 2 \ 2 \ 2 \ 2




word and picture cards e Date:

Say the words. Color the pictures.

elephant

eagle

€39

envelope

m




identitying and writing F§

Identify and write the letters.

Date:

| o by |
: Paste the :
I Ffsticker 1
| |
I here. I
[ 9 o

Uppercase F
_]_2_ | el | el | i | el | el
3—» | 1 1 | 1
| f— = = o = = = ——— e — - -}
| 1 1 | 1
| 1 1 | 1

Lowercase f

fﬁ\‘l ’ 5‘ 7 5‘ ’ 5‘ 7 5‘

| | | |
_.:r_____-L— ______ ]l - - - - = - — = = . _=
| | |
1 1 1




word and picfure cards § Date:

Say the words. Color the pictures.

fox

fork

fish

fan




identitying and wrifing Gg Date:

: Paste the :
I Ggsticker 1

Identify and write the letters.

|
I here. I

Uppercase G
]




word and picture cards ¢ Date:

Say the words. Color the pictures.

goat

guitor

gift

gate E)

—




identitying and wrifing Hh Date:

Identify and write the letters. PeS==s ;
i Paste the I
I Hh sticker 1
Y I
I ere. I
Uppercase H o !
1 2

i

1

2 I
\i---y‘h;----p‘-“ ----- el Lo £l el
1 I 1 1 i i | 1 | 1
1




word and picture cards h Date:

Say the words. Color the pictures.

hen

helicopter

horse

hammer




alphabet review Aa-Dd Date:

Draw lines to connect the matching uppercase and
lowercase letters.

A b 3

a
D
53 d A b
C

> O W o
-




alphabet review Ee-Hh Date:

Draw lines to connect the matching uppercase and
lowercase letters.

F 9 G f
e f E e
h
E

L

T1 QO

- ) T M
1T o

T O ™ o
Q —H T [T




alphabet review A-H

Circle the letter that is not the same as the others.

AAALEAA

CGCGGBG

D CDDDD
9 W TR




alphabet review a-h Date:

Circle the letter that is not the same as the others.

f h f £ f f

e £ 9 e €& ¢€

T e




identitying and writing li Date:

Identify and write the letters. PeS==s ;

i Paste the I

1 Iisticker |1

I I

I here. i

U2ppercase I o !
1 1 1 T T T

N R D IR B . | ...
1 I | | | |
1 il i i il

3—»

1

D

—

1

1

1

1

1

1
= o =l @

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
——— e

1

1

1

1

1

1
= - -l @
—— - @

1

1

1

1

1

1
- -l @

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

[}

1

1

}

1

1

1

1

1

1

1




word and pictore cards i Date:

Say the words. Color the pictures.

igloo

insect

ice cream

iron




identitying and wrifing Jj Date:

Identify and write the letters. i ;
; Paste the I
1 Jjsticker 1
Y 1
I ere. I
Uppercase J R !
1 1 1
1 1 1
t------ A------- e
] \ 'l \ 'l
Lowercase j
[ ] ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ]




word and picture cards Date:

Say the words. Color the pictures.

Jelly

Jar

Jacket

Jack-in-the-box




identitying and writing Kk Date:

Identify and write the letters. -
; Paste the I
I Kk sticker 1
I here. i
Uppercase K




word and pic{ure cards k

Say the words. Color the pictures.

keys

king

kite

Date:

kangaroo

)




identitying and writing LI Date:

Identify and write the letters. P 1

i Paste the I

I Llsticker 1

Y [

ere.

Uppercase L :_ _____ _:
1' 1 1 1 1 1
'» 1 1 1 1 1

-FF------ | - - ----- F------ [N [ F oo e e -
1 1 1 1 1

2— I o e o o e o I o o e o

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
R -

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
o e mh - -
L o =

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
I

1

1

1

1

1

1
I




word and picture cards | Date:

Say the words. Color the pictures.

lion

ladder

lamp




identitying and writing Mm Date:

Identify and write the letters. -
; Paste the I
I Mm sticker 1
I here. i
Uppercase M

T I T I I T I T |
|\\ / [ |\\ / [ |\\ /: |\\ / [ |\\ / I
S PRSI A TRE DRGUNENY S5 EURUI PR AN TSN PIRIRIDY JN TR PR SN BN
) / ) / ) /1 ) / ) /
L\ 1 L\ 1 L\ 1 L\ 1 L\ 1

Lowercase m

1 23
] \\---r""’"'---'I'f‘"‘---1"7“;---I"\7'-‘---r"\- "‘ -----------------




word and picture cards m Date:

Say the words. Color the pictures.

monkey

mitten

moon

mouse




identitying and writing Nn Date:

Identify and write the letters. i ;
; Paste the I
I Nn sticker 1
Y 1
ere.
Uppercase N I I

2
TN [ TN [ TN [ TN [ TN 1
‘\ "TRY [EEEN [IEEREN EEIRN I 1\ 1

SN T QU S Y R N P N
1 N N N N N
1 N N NI NI \|

1.2
- \----1r~‘-----|'r-"----1f~‘-----|7-"----1r~‘- ----------------------
“ I 1 | 1 1 | 1 | | | |




word and picture cards n Date:

Say the words. Color the pictures.

nuts

needle

newspaper

nest




identitying and writing Oo Date:

Identify and write the letters. -
i Paste the I
1 Oo sticker 1
I here. i
Uppercase O o
] - -~ ™S -~ -
/ / A Y / N\ / N\ / AY / AY
- --p----- 1-t----- 1-4------ F-b----- 4-A------ oo
\ 4 \ /7 N\ /7 \ /7 \ /




word and picture cards o Date:

Say the words. Color the pictures.

owl

octopus

oranges

ostrich




identitying and wrifing Pp Date:

Identify and write the letters. i ;
; Paste the I
I Ppsticker 1
RN I
I ere. I
Uppercase P o !
—1—2 \ |'-\ |--\ |--‘ I-"‘ |'-‘
‘» ’ 1 |} 1 ] 1 ] 1 ] 1 ]
- A I B T o
1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1

Lowercase p

']"2\\""lt""'\'"'I't""\""I'f""{""l?""{""lr'"'\ """""""""""
1 1 1 1 1




word and picture cards p Date:

Say the words. Color the pictures.

&

pencﬂ

Pele‘

parachute \"’/

FNOno




alphabet review li-LJ

Draw lines to connect the matching uppercase and
lowercase letters.




alphabet review Mm-Pp Date:

Draw lines to connect the matching uppercase and

lowercase letters.
@, = = @,
O @) @) o)
N\ N N M
m M m n

=
3
>
=

U
U

<
O <
S)




L L L L JL

K P K K K K
o W00 TR




alphabet review i-p Date:

Circle the letter that is not the same as the others.

Jo g




identitying and writing Qq Date:

Identify and write the letters. -
i Paste the I
I Qq sticker 1
I here. i
-~ -~ - ~ - ~ -~

/ / \ / \ / \ / \ / \
- -f----- i--F----- 1-4------ F-b----- 4-4------ e Rttt

\ ;s/\ \ ;s/\ \ ;s/\ \ 2\\/\ \ ;s/\

-~ 12—————— ———— = ———— e~ — i S el T R R
@‘ 2R MY A A A

~— N o) N o) N o) N o) N o)
l 1 1 1 1 1
I/ | [4 I’ I’ I’




word and picture cards q Date:

Say the words. Color the pictures.

quail

queen

quilt

question mark %P




identifying and writing Rr Date:

Identify and write the letters. A 1
; Paste the I
I Rrsticker 1
Y 1
I ere. I
Uppercase R




word and picture cards r Date:

Say the words. Color the pictures.

rainbow

rabbit

ring

rocket




identitying and wrifing S Date:

Identify and write the letters.
Paste the

Ss sticker
here.

Uppercase S
|




word and picture cards § Date:

Say the words. Color the pictures.

Saw

sun

SOOP

sink




identitying and writing Tt Date:

Identify and write the letters. i ;
; Paste the I
I Ttsticker 1
Y 1
I ere. I
Uppercase T o !
2=

|

'

1

1

1

1

1
oy -
SR
-y -

1

1

1

1

1
-4

1

1

1

1

1

1
=y -




word and picture cards £ Date:

Say the words. Color the pictures.

top

toothbrush

tortoise

tree




identitying and writing Ug Date:

Identify and write the letters. A 1
; Paste the I
I Uu sticker 1
Y 1
I ere. I
Uppercase U




word and picture cards ¢ Date:

Say the words. Color the pictures.

unlcycle




identitying and wrifing Vv Date:

Identify and write the letters. -
i Paste the I
I Vvsticker 1
I here. i
Uppercase V 1
1' =\ 7 ) 7 ) 7 ) 7 1} 7
‘ / \ I \ 7 \ 7 \ 7
\ \ \ \ \
\ /'\;’ """ \ ';’ """ \",‘""V,’""\';’ """"""""""""
\ \ \ \ \
1 1 1 i i

Sa

- - il il A e il Al B A e iy e S e
\ v ! A v ! A
\ v ! v ! v ! v !

(U (U [\ [\ [\




word and picture cards v Date:

Say the words. Color the pictures.

vest

violin

van

volcano




identitying and writing Ww Date:

Identify and write the letters. -
i Paste the I
I Ww sticker 1
I here. i
Uppercase W -
Ll

I A A I \ A ’ A A ’

I’ \ A i \ A 7 \ 7\ 7
__1.___.1---- R R B B s

/ \ y/ Y N ‘\ N (\ N

/i / i / /i /

Lowercase w

234

i iy b Al Tl Tl el e B e e A e e T T T
AN VLt AR 'R SRR

M/[ v \' vy vy v v
y R\ R\ R\ R\




word and picture cards w Date:

Say the words. Color the pictures.

i

worm

watch

WOSOD

watermelon d
&—-’/




identitying and writing Xx, Yy, Zz Date:

! Paste the ! Paste the ! Paste the
letters. I . 1 . I . I
I Xxsticker | Yysticker 1 Zzsticker 1
: here. : here. : here. :
! = A Y V4 A Y V4 N V4 N V4 A Y V4
/ \\ K \\ R4 \\ K4 \\ K \\ R
>, CEEEEEE ¢ - ¢ - - - - 4= R LR T
A A 2R 2R PR Y
¢ N ¢ N ¢ N ¢ N ¢ N
V4 \ V4 AN y 4 \ V4 \ V4 AN

1 2
=R\~ 77"~ ~"N—-——--- il i S i Ll il W il el
\ / sy A2 A A4 A X4
>< AR AN AN AN AN
A ya A ya A ya kN ya A
1 2
' ety 72xuiut Yatia¥ 2iaiatinii wiaily Aniaiiaiialh Saiiall sl iy Al Sl 2l
\ \ 7/ \ 7/ \ 7 \ 7/ N/
\Y \Y \Y \Y \Y
/ ’ ’ ’ 1 ’




Date:

word and picture cards X, y, z

Say the words. Color the pictures.




alphabet review Qq-T1¢

Draw lines to connect the matching uppercase and

lowercase letters.

Date:




alphabet review Uy-Zz Date:

Draw lines to connect the matching uppercase and
lowercase letters.

W Vv X Y
\ W >/ X
/ W

U X W VA

N

-
=
-




alphabet review Q-Z

Circle the letter that is not the same as the others.

OO O0QOO

R RRPRR

VWV VVYV
eQ W0 TR




alphabet review q-z Date:

Circle the letter that is not the same as the others.

PP 4L P PP




alphabet sequencing A-Z Date:

Connect the dots from A to Z.




alphabet sequencing a-z Date:

Connect the dots from a to z.




Choose the letter that comes next. Color in the bubble next
to that letter.




Choose the letter that comes next. Color in the bubble next
to that letter.

4,




Choose the letter that comes first. Color in the bubble next
to that letter.




Choose the letter that comes first. Color in the bubble next
to that letter.




Choose the letter that comes in the box. Color in the bubble
next to that letter.

"B CDUF




Choose the letter that comes in the box. Color in the bubble
next to that letter.




Choose the letter that comes in the box. Color in the bubble
next to that letter.




Choose the letter that comes in the box. Color in the bubble
next to that letter.




Choose the word that contains the letter in the box. Color
in the bubble next to that word.

.
\A%

O umbrella O violin
O water O monkey

1{&1‘

O kangaroo O fork
O tiger O hammer




Answer Key

Alphabet and Handwriting
Page 6-21, 26-41, 46-61
Review that the child has formed appropriate letters, pasted correct stickers and colored the pictures.

Page 22-23, 42-43, 62-63
Review that the child has matched uppercase and lowercase letters.

Page 24-25, 44-45, 64-65
Review that the child has circled the letter that is not the same as the others.

Page 66-67
Review that the child has followed the directions correctly.

Page 68-76

1. E 2. 1 3. u

4. 'y 5. D 6. O
7. g 8. u 9. E
10. T 1. I 12. P
13. ¢ 14. 1 15. q
16. w 17. water 18. fork

19. moon
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For page 6 For page 8 For page 10

For page 12 For page 14 For page 16
For page 18 For page 20 For page 26

For page 28 For page 30 For page 32

Scholastic Learning Express: Alphabet and Handwriting (K-1) © Scholastic, Inc.



For page 34

For page 60

For page 46

Tt

For page 52

Ww

For page 58

For page 60

Scholastic Learning Express: Alphabet and Handwriting (K-1) © Scholastic, Inc.

Oo

i\

=

For page 38

Rr

Ty

d i IRy ,;
784"

For page 48

For page 60
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